%? Lastingham Grange

Bowl of Olives

Bowl of Soup
Homemade Bread Roll

Smoked Haddock & Spinach Pancake

Cheese Sauce

Hot-Smoked Salmon Fishcake
Chive Hollandaise Sauce
Poached Egg

Black Pudding and Apple Salad
Local Black Pudding with Apple on a bed of
Salad topped with a Poached Egg

* & o o

Fish of the Day
A Selection of Vegetables

Chicken Xacutti Curry

A rich and appetizing coconut-based dish
from Goa. The addition of roasted garam ma-
sala and ginger gives this curry a lovely
warm finish.

Roast Nut and Lentil Loaf
A Selection of Vegetables

Leek and Stilton Tart
New Potatoes and Side Salad

Yorkshire Burger
In a Toasted bread Roll With Yorkshire Blue
Cheese, Bacon, Salad & Chips

® & o o
FHot-Smoked Salmon Salad
Pickering FHot-Smoked Salmon with Avocado
and Egg on a bed of Salad.

with Caper Vinaigrette

Beetroot and Goats Cheese Salad
Beetroot and Brafford’s Camembert with Let-
tuce, Cucumber and Honey Vinaigrette

Steak Salad
Grilled Ribeye Steak on a bed of Lettuce and
Tomato with Raspberry Vinaigrette

£2.95

£5.75

£7.25

£7.25

£6.95

Avocado, Crispy Bacon

and Yorkshire Blue Cheese Salad
Avocado Crispy Bacon on a bed of Lettuce
and Tomatoes topped with Yorkshire Blue
Cheese

Smoked Duck Breast

Lastingham Smoked Duck Breast on a Bed
of Lettuce with Madeira Soaked Sultanas,
Chutney and a Toasted Brioche

Game Ballotine
With Lastingham Chutney
& Toasted Sage Brioche

® & 6 o o o

£13.50

£12.50

£12.50

£12.95

Slow Roast Belly Pork
Sage Soubise Sauce
Mashed Potato

A Selection of Vegetables

Honey Roast Duck Leg
Braised Root Vegetables

Steak and Stilton Pie
A Selection of Vegetables

grilled Rib Eye Steak

Béarnaise Sauce

grilled Field Mushroom, Grilled Tomato and

Chips

® & 6 6 o o

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

Smoked Chicken Salad
Lastingham Smoked Free Range Chicken

Breast with Bacon on a bed of Lettuce and

Tomatoes. With Lemon Mayonnaise Sauce

Lastingham Ploughman's Lunch

A Selection of Cold Meats, Yorkshire Cheeses.

With Salad and Lastingham Chutney

Antipasto Plate
A Selection of Italian Meats, Wensleydale

Cheese, Tomato Salad, Olives & Toasted Sun-

dried Tomato Bread

® ¢ 6 6 6 6 O O O o
Home Cut Chips £3.50 Buttered New Potatoes  £2.75 Side Salad

We can provide information about the food that we sell regarding the presence of any of the listed allergens:

celery, cereals containing gluten, crustaceans, eggs, fish, lupin, milk, molluscs, mustard, nuts, peanuts, sesame seeds, soya & sulphur dioxide.

Before ordering your food, please speak to our staff about your requirements.

£6.95

£7.25

£7.25

£15.95

£13.95

£14.50

£19.75

£10.95

£12.95

£10.95

£2.75



