

Lastingham Grange

Bowl of Olives	£2.95	·	£6.95
Bowl of Soup Homemade Bread Roll	£5.75	and Yorkshire Blue Cheese Salad Avocado Crispy Bacon on a bed of Lettuce and Tomatoes topped with Yorkshire Blue	
Smoked Haddock & Spínach Pancake	£7.25	Cheese	
Cheese Sauce Hot-Smoked Salmon Fishcake Chive Hollandaise Sauce Poached Egg	£7.25	Smoked Duck Breast Lastingham Smoked Duck Breast on a Bed of Lettuce with Madeira Soaked Sultanas, Chutney and a Toasted Brioche	£7.25
Black Pudding and Apple Salad Local Black Pudding with Apple on a bed of Salad topped with a Poached Egg	£6.95	Game Ballotine With Lastingham Chutney & Toasted Sage Brioche • • • • •	£7.25
Fish of the Day A Selection of Vegetables		Slow Roast Belly Pork Sage Soubise Sauce Mashed Potato	£15.95
Chícken Xacuttí Curry	£13.50	A Selection of Vegetables	
A rich and appetizing coconut-based dish from Goa. The addition of roasted garam masala and ginger gives this curry a lovely warm finish.		Honey Roast Duck Leg Braised Root Vegetables	£13.95
Roast Nut and Lentil Loaf A Selection of Vegetables	£12.50	Steak and Stílton Píe A Selection of Vegetables	£14.50
Leek and Stilton Tart New Potatoes and Side Salad	£12.50	Grilled Rib Eye Steak Béarnaise Sauce	£19.75
Yorkshire Burger In a Toasted bread Roll With Yorkshire Blue Cheese, Bacon, Salad & Chips	£12.95	Grilled Field Mushroom, Grilled Tomato and Chips	
* * *	• •	• • • • •	
Hot-Smoked Salmon Salad Pickering Hot-Smoked Salmon with Avocado and Egg on a bed of Salad. with Caper Vinaigrette	£10.95	Smoked Chicken Salad Lastingham Smoked Free Range Chicken Breast with Bacon on a bed of Lettuce and Tomatoes. With Lemon Mayonnaise Sauce	£10.95
Beetroot and Goats Cheese Salad Beetroot and Brafford's Camembert with Let- tuce, Cucumber and Honey Vinaigrette	£10.95	Lastingham Ploughman's Lunch A Selection of Cold Meats, Yorkshire Cheeses. With Salad and Lastingham Chutney	£12.95
Steak Salad Grilled Ribeye Steak on a bed of Lettuce and Tomato with Raspberry Vinaigrette	£10.95	Antipasto Plate A Selection of Italian Meats, Wensleydale Cheese, Tomato Salad, Olives & Toasted Sundried Tomato Bread	£10.95
Home Cut Chips £3.50 Bu	▼	ew Potatoes £2.75 Side Salad	£2.75
	10	··· ··· Junul	J-1, J